

Iron Container, LLC 8505 NW 74th St Miami, FL 33166-2327 USA

Sales Quote

#QUO009730

07/29/25

Page 1 / 2

Bill-To Ship-To

Town Of Lake Park 640 Old Dixie Highway Lake Park, FL 33403 USA Town Of Lake Park Dwayne

640 Old Dixie Highway Lake Park, FL 33403 USA

Document Date

Payment Terms

Ship Via

07/29/25

Pay In Advance

Customer C001172

PO#

Quote Valid to Date 08/13/25

Sales Rep Krista Agamie

Email kagamie@ironcontainer.com

Notes

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Net Price	Amount
FEL-4Y-SL-FL	FEL-S4YD Slant	10	675.00	675.00	6,750.00
	4 Cubic Yard Front End Loader Slant Top -10 Gauge Bottom 12 Gauge sides -Painted Includes: Lid Rods & Black Lids - Caster Pads - Drain Plug	-			
	* Can Color: Dark Gree				
FEL-6Y-SL-FL	FEL-S6YD Slant	4	870.00	870.00	3,480.00
	6 Cubic Yard Front End Loader Slant Top -10 GA Bottom - 1 GA sides -Painted - Includes: Lid Rods and Black Lids - Drai Plug				
	* Can Color: White				
FEL-8Y-SL-FL	FEL-S8YD Slant	8	935.00	935.00	7,480.00
	8 Cubic Yard Front End Loader Slant Top10 Gauge Bottor 12 Gauge sides -Painted - Includes: Lid Rods and Black Lids Drain Plug				
	* Can Color: Dark Green				
			Cont	rinued	17,710.00

Sales Taxes are an estimate only. Actual charges will be calculated at the time of shipping. All orders paid for with credit cardare subject to 1% - 4% surcharge fee based upon which credit card network is used. In the event of a dispute between the parties regarding the terms, payment or enforcement of this contract/invoice, the prevailing party in any such action shall recover its reasonable attorney's fees and costs from the non-prevailing party, which shall include the right to seek attorney's fees for collectingattorney's fees. Invoices may accrue interest at 1% per month over the agreed payment terms.

Phone: (305) 726-2150 Site: www.ironcontainer.com

Signature:



Iron Container, LLC 8505 NW 74th St Miami, FL 33166-2327 USA

Sales Quote

#QUO009730

07/29/25

Page 2 / 2

Bill-To Ship-To

Town Of Lake Park 640 Old Dixie Highway Lake Park, FL 33403 USA Town Of Lake Park
Dwayne
640 Old Divio Highw

640 Old Dixie Highway Lake Park, FL 33403

Document Date

Payment Terms

Ship Via

07/29/25

Pay In Advance

USA

Customer C001172

PO#

Quote Valid to Date 08/13/25

Sales Rep Krista Agamie

Email kagamie@ironcontainer.com

Notes

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price Excl. Tax	Net Price Ar	mount (USD)
				inued	17,710.00
FEL-8Y-SL-FL	FEL-S8YD Slant	6	935.00	935.00	5,610.00
	8 Cubic Yard Front End Loader Slant Top1 12 Gauge sides -Painted - Includes: Lid Rods Drain Plug	•			
	* Can Color: White				
FELPT-0017	Caster Swivel 6"	32	15.00	15.00	480.00
	Freight - Southeast Florida	3	450.00	450.00	1,350.00
			Subtotal		
			Sales Tax Amoun	t	0.00
			Total (USD)		25,150.00

Signature:	